
PARTS LIST 

 4 U-BOLTS 4 7/16” NYLON LOCKNUTS 
 2 7/16” SQUARE BOLTS 8 7/16” FLAT WASHERS 
 2 RUBBER BUMPERS 4 7/16” STD NUTS 

2 3/8” NYLON LOCKNUTS 8 1/2” STD NUTS 
            16 1/2” FLAT WASHERS 8 1/2” NYLON LOCKNUTS 
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